Motdrhead - Spring 2015

Wednesday, 3/4/15

Bethesda Community Park

7:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
Motorhead 310]2|0|8]|0]|4 17
Sons of Pitches 2(0[2|0[2|0]2 8
Wednesday, 3/18/15 Bethesda Community Park
8:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
Motorhead 3(8(1|9f-|-1- 21
ViaSat 3(o0jofo|-]-{- 3
Wednesday, 3/25/15 Bethesda Community Park
7:30 PM Field 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Motdrhead 0]0|4]|5]|15]-{- 24
Royal Flush ojo|3j1f1]-{- 5
Wednesday, 4/1/15 Bethesda Community Park
6:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
Motorhead 6(1]0|4]10]2]0 13
Motley Crew of1]0]0[3]|0|5 9
Wednesday, 4/8/15 Bethesda Community Park
6:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
Reds 110({1|6]0(3]- 11
Motorhead 00931 ]|x]|- 13
Wednesday, 4/22/15 Bethesda Community Park
9:30 PM Field 9 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
Sons of Pitches 210]1010(-]-]- 2
Motorhead 113|416]|-]-]- 14
Wednesday, 5/6/15 Bethesda Community Park
8:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
ViaSat 0(o0|6]2]0]|3]{- 11
Motérhead 51113|5(0]1]- 15
Wednesday, 5/13/15 Bethesda Community Park
9:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
Cool Breeze ojojojof-yJ-{- 0
Motorhead S5(7(1|x|-|-1- 13
Wednesday, 5/20/15 Bethesda Community Park
6:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
Latinos 1({3]0]19(3]0]2 18
Motorhead 2(0f2)2f1f1]2 10
Wednesday, 5/27/15 Bethesda Community Park
9:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
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